
 

 

2021 Meeting Calendar 

Executive Committee January 28 – Time TBD Depending on Chair & V.C. Availability – Virtual Meeting 

 

Thursday, January 21  3:30-5:30 PM  Full Council   Virtual Meeting 

Thursday, February 18 3:30-5:30 PM  Full Council   Virtual Meeting 

Thursday, March 18  3:30-5:30 PM  Full Council   Virtual Meeting 

Thursday, April 22  3:30-5:30 PM  Full Council   Virtual Meeting 

Thursday, May 20  3:30-5:30 PM  Full Council   Virtual Meeting 

Thursday, June 17  3:30-5:30 PM  Full Council   Virtual Meeting 

Thursday, July 29  3:30-5:30 PM  Full Council   Virtual Meeting 

Thursday, August 19  3:30-5:30 PM  Full Council   Virtual Meeting 

Thursday, September 23 3:30-5:30 PM  Full Council   In Person Meeting? 

Thursday, October 21  3:30-5:30 PM  Full Council   In Person Meeting? 

Thursday, November 18 3:30-5:30 PM  Full Council   In Person Meeting? 

Thursday, December 9 3:30-5:30 PM  Full Council   In Person Meeting? 


